Time
8:00 AM

8:20 AM

9:00 AM

9:45 AM

10:15 AM

11:00 AM

11:30 AM

12:00 PM

LINE,,

Leadership inh Nuclear Energy Commission

AGENDA

Thursday, January 7, 2016

8:00 AM - 12:00 PM

Idaho State Capitol — Lincoln Auditorium
700 West Jefferson Street, Boise, ldaho

Agenda Item

Welcome and Introduction of New Members

Status Update: Operations of the Integrated
Waste Treatment Unit (IWTU) and WIPP

DOE Nuclear Energy Programs and GAIN

Update

Workforce Development Report

Subcommittee Updates

Recognition of Chairman Jeff Sayer &
Leadership Transition

Public Testimony

Adjourn

Presenter
Jeffery Sayer

John P. Zimmerman, Deputy Manager,
Idaho Cleanup Project, DOE-Idaho

Kemal Pasamehmetoglu, Associate
Laboratory Director
Idaho National Laboratory

Amy Lientz, Director of Partnerships,
Engagement and Tech Deployment
Idaho National Laboratory

Subcommittee Co-Chairs

Governor C.L. “Butch” Otter and
Commission



