

AGENDA

Thursday, January 7, 2016 8:00 AM – 12:00 PM Idaho State Capitol – Lincoln Auditorium 700 West Jefferson Street, Boise, Idaho

<u>Time</u>	Agenda Item	<u>Presenter</u>
8:00 AM	Welcome and Introduction of New Members	Jeffery Sayer
8:20 AM	Status Update: Operations of the Integrated Waste Treatment Unit (IWTU) and WIPP	John P. Zimmerman, Deputy Manager, Idaho Cleanup Project, DOE-Idaho
9:00 AM	DOE Nuclear Energy Programs and GAIN Update	Kemal Pasamehmetoglu, Associate Laboratory Director Idaho National Laboratory
9:45 AM	Workforce Development Report	Amy Lientz, Director of Partnerships, Engagement and Tech Deployment Idaho National Laboratory
10:15 AM	Subcommittee Updates	Subcommittee Co-Chairs
11:00 AM	Recognition of Chairman Jeff Sayer & Leadership Transition	Governor C.L. "Butch" Otter and Commission
11:30 AM	Public Testimony	
12:00 PM	Adjourn	